
Printable Moving Checklist

Create a moving binder

Print moving checklists

Organize moving binder

Organize moving documents

Identify appointments

Measure furniture

Pack vital documents

and valuables

Back up files

Identify move type

Start researching 

moving companies

Create a room-by-room inventory

Sell or donate unwanted items

Request time o� work

Identify items that need specialty 

packing or loading

Do a deep clean

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

WEEKS
BEFORE YOU MOVE8 WEEKS

BEFORE YOU MOVE6 WEEKS
BEFORE YOU MOVE4 WEEKS

BEFORE YOU MOVE2
Decide on a moving company

Get moving coverage

Make travel arrangements

Buy packing supplies

Plan and order decor for

new home

Tune up car

Contact internet, TV, and 

utility providers

Fill prescriptions

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Continue researching moving 

companies

Find free moving boxes

Label boxes

Take pictures of valuables

Do small repairs

Reserve a storage unit

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Change address

Give everyone new address

Update or cancel subscriptions

Confirm moving dates

Begin packing

Plan meals for move week

Get a babysitter, pet sitter, or both

Update driver’s license, auto

insurance, and car registration

Plan a moving party

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

NOTES:



Disassemble big furniture

Start cleaning empty rooms

Pack suitcases

Collect keys and garage door 

openers

Schedule final walk-through

Pack a 24-hour moving kit

Take pictures of empty home

Get cash

Clean new home 

Identify unpacking priorities

Finish packing (before moving day!)

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

Wake up on time

Clear a path from house to

moving truck

Check paperwork details

Talk to movers

Order pizza

Sign movers’ inventory list

Conduct final walk-through

Tip movers

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

MOVING DAY
DATE:

WEEKS
BEFORE YOU MOVE1 DAY

AFTER YOU MOVE1 WEEKS
AFTER YOU MOVE2

Go grocery shopping

Set up beds and bathroom

Change locks

Set up home security

Check utilities

Learn HOA policies

Plan a housewarming party

Leave a moving review

Sent thank-you notes

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

Finish unpacking

Make spare keys

Host housewarming party

Save moving binder

Sit back and relax

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

NOTES:

Printable Moving Checklist


